
Seastar Series
Mini Pool Heat Pump

Ideal Environmentally Convenient Portable
for above ground

pools 
friendly

refrigerants
plug and play compact designEnergy saving

up to 75%

75%

Model：NE-F 30SPR4-CP 50SPR4-CP

2.2

0.53

4.15

0.9

4.1

5~12

-5~43

15~40

R32

φ32 or φ38

Performance Condition: Ambient Temperature:  (DB/WB) 27℃/24.3℃; Water Inlet/Outlet Temperature: 26℃/28℃.

Heating Capacity (kW)

Consumed Power (kW)

COP

Performance Condition: Ambient Temperature:  (DB/WB) 15℃/12℃; Water Inlet Temperature: 26℃.

Heating Capacity (kW)

Consumed Power (kW)

COP

Max. Power Input (kW)

Max. Current (A)

Advised Pool Volume (m³)

Power Supply

Running Ambient Temperature Range (℃)

Heating Temperature Range (℃)

Refrigerant

Water Pipe Connection (mm)

Sound Pressure 1m dB (A)

Water Flow Volume (m³/h)

Water Pressure Drop (kPa)

Water Proof Level

Net Dimensions(L*W*H) (mm)

Notice: 
The above data is for reference only. The specific data is subject to actual product.

3

0.57

5.26

44

1.5

10

425×290×431 505×360×545

48

2.5

12

220-240V~/ 50Hz

IPX4

5

0.806

6.2

3.68

0.78

4.7

1.5

7.1

10~20

GUANGDONG NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.，LTD.
NO.125, Chuangyou Road, Xintang Town, Zengcheng, Guangzhou, Guangdong, P.R.China

+86-20-86735355                             info@newenergy-e.com www.newntide.com

Official Website



Easy Installation Plug and Play

Applications

Connect the
hose

Plug it in Press ON &
Select heating

Inflatable Swimming Pool Spa Pool

Portable Swimming Pool Jacuzzi

Maximum heating temperature up to 40℃, it can be used for small swimming pools and spa pools.

Compact and Portable Design

The compact and portable design allows you to enjoy swimming anytime, anywhere.

Up to 40℃

40℃


