







for above ground pools



Energy saving up to 75%



friendly refrigerants



Convenient plug and play



Portable compact design

Model: NE-F	30SPR4-CP	50SPR4-CP
Performance Condition: Ambient Temperature: (DB/WB) 2	27°C/24.3°C; Water Inlet/Outlet Temperature: 26	°C/28°C.
Heating Capacity (kW)	3	5
Consumed Power (kW)	0.57	0.806
COP	5.26	6.2
Performance Condition: Ambient Temperature: (DB/WB) 1	.5°C/12°C; Water Inlet Temperature: 26°C.	
Heating Capacity (kW)	2.2	3.68
Consumed Power (kW)	0.53	0.78
COP	4.15	4.7
Max. Power Input (kW)	0.9	1.5
Max. Current (A)	4.1	7.1
Advised Pool Volume (m³)	5~12	10~20
Power Supply	220-240V~/ 50Hz	
Running Ambient Temperature Range (°C)	-5~43	
Heating Temperature Range (°C)	15~40	
Refrigerant	R32	
Water Pipe Connection (mm)	ф32 ог ф38	
Sound Pressure 1m dB (A)	44	48
Water Flow Volume (m³/h)	1.5	2.5
Water Pressure Drop (kPa)	10	12
Water Proof Level	IPX4	
Net Dimensions(L*W*H) (mm)	425×290×431	505×360×545

Notice: The above data is for reference only. The specific data is subject to actual product.



GUANGDONG NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD.

2 NO.125, Chuangyou Road, Xintang Town, Zengcheng, Guangzhou, Guangdong, P.R.China

♦ +86-20-86735355
☑ info@newenergy-e.com
⊕ www.newntide.com



Seastar Series

Mini Pool Heat Pump



Applications









Easy Installation Plug and Play







Plug it in



Press ON & Select heating

Compact and Portable Design

The compact and portable design allows you to enjoy swimming anytime, anywhere.



Up to 40°C

Maximum heating temperature up to 40°C, it can be used for small swimming pools and spa pools.

